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000051832 Roof Replacement 17,000 12/13/2024

35972 MAINT/ALTR 223 11/07/2017

35484 POOL 269 06/27/2017

30779 SFR 869 02/13/2013

2014HX Base Yr

307 SW WAVERLY LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 90
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,583 119.8736 134.26 346,794 2013 2013 0 0 0 12.00 88.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2014 Heated Area: 2018

BAS 2,018 100 2,018 238,425

FGR 576 55 317 37,453

FOP 165 30 50 5,907

FOP 228 30 68 8,034

UST 288 45 2024 130 15,360

3,275 2,583 305,179

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W28 S3 D5L5 W25 S35 E14 E1 N3 E7 N4 E12 S1 E24
N37 $
FGR=[ORIG=-24,37] S24 E24 N24 W24 $
FOP=[ORIG=-28,0] W30 S8 E25 U5R5 N3 $
FOP=[ORIG=-44,43] S3 E20 N10 W12 S4 W7 S3 W1 $
UST=[YR=2024;ORIG=-110,5] E18 S16 W18 N16 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 536.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,072

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 400

3 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 1,900

4 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 16 32 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2019 2019 3 89 31,898

5 0020 BARN,FR 0 100 20 20 400.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 4,000

6 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 4,400.00 4,400.00 100 2024 2023 100 4,400

7 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,000

8 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,300.00 1,300.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,300

45,970

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.60 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 95,400


